Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Women

Team Overall Results

6K

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Charleston

Davis & Elkins
Concord

West Virginia Wesley
Frostburg State
Fairmont St

West Liberty
Wheeling University
Glenville St.
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:24:18.01
00:24:56.32
00:26:01.05
00:26:18.47
00:27:11.49
00:28:02.61
00:28:06.48
00:28:48.61
00:28:20.67
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West Virginia St.

Average Time

Finishers

00:32:49.97

1

Page: 1of 5



Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Women

Team Results

Place Team Name

6K

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charleston 00:24:18.01 10 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 7 Julie Lafare 00:23:01.81 1
2 3 5 Lily Dowdell 00:23:52.73 3
3 8 10 Madison Woolwine 00:24:31.15 8
4 9 6 Mercy Jepleting 00:24:32.35 9
5 13 4 Jeanne Corroy 00:25:32.04 13
6 14 8 Lia Markert 00:25:45.59 (14)
7 23 1 Patricia Alonso-Munoz 00:26:35.20 (23)
2 Davis & Elkins 00:24:56.32 10 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 23 Lydia Falkenstein 00:24:09.49
2 7 31 Lauren Twyman 00:24:27.84 7
3 10 26 Ella Hesson 00:24:36.12 10
4 12 25 Savanna Hardman 00:25:31.13 12
5 18 32 Cameryn Wheeler 00:25:57.02 18
6 25 29 Kaitlin Pappas 00:26:40.95 (25)
7 36 27 Brooke Jacobs 00:27:57.78 (36)
3 Concord 00:26:01.05 10 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 22 Emily Wallace 00:24:20.35 6
2 17 12 Madison Cornett 00:25:50.55 17
3 19 21 Katy Walkup 00:26:02.37 19
4 21 19 Erin O'Sullivan 00:26:12.28 21
5 32 18 Charlotte McGinnis 00:27:39.70 32
6 41 17 Emma Londereee 00:28:20.40 (40)
7 51 16 Abbey Londeree 00:29:16.27 47)
4  West Virginia Wesley 00:26:18.47 9 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 65 Leigha Hall 00:24:18.33 5
2 15 64 Mariam Al-Zoubi 00:25:48.71 15
3 24 63 Marimo Akita 00:26:35.42 24
4 29 66 Dakota Johnson 00:27:08.02 29
5 33 67 Alyssa Kelleher 00:27:41.89 33
6 37 71 Jessica Williams 00:28:04.42 (37)
7 44 70 Sofia Pancoast 00:28:27.05 (42)
5 Frostburg State 00:27:11.49 10 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 38 Alana Dyce-Giraud 00:25:49.55 16
2 26 43 Hannah Schauman 00:26:47.21 26
3 27 39 Paige Etnoyer 00:26:52.16 27
4 38 45 Elizabeth Stanley 00:28:12.40 38
5 39 47 Emily Wishart 00:28:16.15 39
6 42 44 Adra Schell 00:28:22.21 (41)
7 53 46 Amy Tarcza 00:29:23.57 (48)
6 Fairmont St 00:28:02.61 5 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 35 Carlina Jacquez 00:23:45.26 2
2 22 36 Megan Mitchell 00:26:19.69 22
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Women

6K

3 48 37 Mackenzie Payne 00:28:32.56 45
4 58 34 Alexandrea Humphrey 00:30:04.41 50
5 68 33 Stella Episcopo 00:31:31.15 56
7 West Liberty 00:28:06.48 5 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 56 Lacey Dimit 00:26:11.68 20
2 30 61 Morgan Lesnansky 00:27:20.35 30
3 35 59 Shania Keene 00:27:53.93 35
4 46 58 Ally Hicks 00:28:28.15 43
5 63 57 Emma Flynn 00:30:38.29 53
8 Wheeling University 00:28:48.61 6 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 72 Gabby Baiano 00:26:52.71 28
2 31 76 Sophia Tomana 00:27:35.77 31
3 34 73 Sydney Hambel 00:27:45.68 34
4 62 77 Susan Trammel 00:30:37.09 52
5 66 74 Keala McCurry 00:31:11.80 54
6 74 75 Trinity Ortiz 00:36:38.21 (58)
9 Glenville St. 00:28:20.67 8 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 48 Natalie Barr 00:24:36.32 11
2 a7 51 Samantha Dawson 00:28:31.11 44
3 50 50 Savannah Cunningham 00:29:03.88 46
4 54 52 Graylin Floyd 00:29:27.40 49
5 59 53 Hannah Hill 00:30:04.65 51
6 67 55 Summer Mcshane-Cale 00:31:16.18 (55)
7 72 54 Sara Lowe 00:35:32.05 (57)
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Women

Individual Overall Results

6K

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 7 Julie Lafare
2 2 35 Carlina Jacquez
3 3 5 Lily Dowdell
4 4 23 Lydia Falkenstein
5 5 65 Leigha Hall
6 6 22 Emily Wallace
7 7 31 Lauren Twyman
8 8 10 Madison Woolwine
9 9 6 Mercy Jepleting
10 10 26 Ella Hesson
11 11 48 Natalie Barr
12 12 25 Savanna Hardman
13 13 4 Jeanne Corroy
14 (14) 8 Lia Markert
15 15 64 Mariam Al-Zoubi
16 16 38 Alana Dyce-Giraud
17 17 12 Madison Cornett
18 18 32 Cameryn Wheeler
19 19 21 Katy Walkup
20 20 56 Lacey Dimit
21 21 19 Erin O'Sullivan
22 22 36 Megan Mitchell
23 23) 1 Patricia Alonso-Munoz
24 24 63 Marimo Akita
25 (25) 29 Kaitlin Pappas
26 26 43 Hannah Schauman
27 27 39 Paige Etnoyer
28 28 72 Gabby Baiano
29 29 66 Dakota Johnson
30 30 61 Morgan Lesnansky
31 31 76 Sophia Tomana
32 32 18 Charlotte McGinnis
33 33 67 Alyssa Kelleher
34 34 73 Sydney Hambel
35 35 59 Shania Keene
36 (36) 27 Brooke Jacobs
37 37 71 Jessica Williams
38 38 45 Elizabeth Stanley
39 39 47 Emily Wishart
40 0 28 Jensen Kraft
41 (40) 17 Emma Londereee
42 (41) 44 Adra Schell
43 0 3 Nadia Calore
44 42) 70 Sofia Pancoast
45 0 9 Jessica Miller
46 43 58 Ally Hicks
a7 44 51 Samantha Dawson
48 45 37 Mackenzie Payne
49 0 30 Sierra Taylor
50 46 50 Savannah Cunningham
51 (47) 16 Abbey Londeree

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:23:01.81  Charleston
SR 00:23:45.26 Fairmont St
JR 00:23:52.73  Charleston
FR 00:24:09.49 Davis & Elkins
JR 00:24:18.33  West Virginia Wesley
SR 00:24:20.35 Concord
SO 00:24:27.84 Davis & Elkins
JR 00:24:31.15 Charleston
JR 00:24:32.35 Charleston
JR 00:24:36.12 Davis & Elkins
FR 00:24:36.32 Glenville St.
SO 00:25:31.13 Davis & Elkins
JR 00:25:32.04 Charleston
SO 00:25:45.59 Charleston
FR 00:25:48.71  West Virginia Wesley
SO 00:25:49.55 Frostburg State
JR 00:25:50.55 Concord
FR 00:25:57.02 Davis & Elkins
SO 00:26:02.37 Concord
FR 00:26:11.68  West Liberty
JR 00:26:12.28 Concord
FR 00:26:19.69 Fairmont St
JR 00:26:35.20 Charleston
SO 00:26:35.42  West Virginia Wesley
FR 00:26:40.95 Davis & Elkins
FR 00:26:47.21 Frostburg State
FR 00:26:52.16 Frostburg State
SO 00:26:52.71  Wheeling University
SO 00:27:08.02  West Virginia Wesley
SO 00:27:20.35  West Liberty
JR 00:27:35.77  Wheeling University
FR 00:27:39.70 Concord
SR 00:27:41.89  West Virginia Wesley
SO 00:27:45.68  Wheeling University
SR 00:27:53.93  West Liberty
FR 00:27:57.78 Davis & Elkins
FR 00:28:04.42 West Virginia Wesley
JR 00:28:12.40 Frostburg State
FR 00:28:16.15 Frostburg State
SO 00:28:17.89 Davis & Elkins
SO 00:28:20.40 Concord
SO 00:28:22.21 Frostburg State
JR 00:28:25.74 Charleston
FR 00:28:27.05  West Virginia Wesley
JR 00:28:27.26 Charleston
SO 00:28:28.15  West Liberty
SR 00:28:31.11  Glenville St.
FR 00:28:32.56 Fairmont St
FR 00:28:46.35 Davis & Elkins
SO 00:29:03.88  Glenville St.
FR 00:29:16.27 Concord
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Women

52
53
54
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K&J Timing

(48)
49

50
51

52
53

54
(55)
56

(67)

(58)

Amanda Brent
Amy Tarcza
Graylin Floyd
Madison Looker
Chelsea Montau
Suze Gipmans
Alexandrea Humphrey
Hannah Hill
Sarah Turner
Kristina Lesho
Susan Trammel
Emma Flynn
Piper Doughton
Hayley Collins
Keala McCurry
Summer Mcshane-Cale
Stella Episcopo
Shaianne Wiley
Bridget Sawyers
Jazmine Pinon
Sara Lowe

Kyra Bauer
Trinity Ortiz

6

SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR

00:29:22.50
00:29:23.57
00:29:27.40
00:29:42.92
00:29:49.84
00:30:03.06
00:30:04.41
00:30:04.65
00:30:08.52
00:30:33.69
00:30:37.09
00:30:38.29
00:30:46.39
00:30:55.39
00:31:11.80
00:31:16.18
00:31:31.15
00:32:49.97
00:33:38.64
00:35:14.45
00:35:32.05
00:35:58.51
00:36:38.21
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Charleston

Frostburg State
Glenville St.

West Virginia Wesley
Frostburg State
Davis & Elkins
Fairmont St
Glenville St.
Concord

West Virginia Wesley
Wheeling University
West Liberty
Concord

Concord

Wheeling University
Glenville St.
Fairmont St

West Virginia St.
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Glenville St.

Glenville St.
Wheeling University
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